# 109000108279

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
, ,				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(City/State/Zip/Filone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(2				
(Document Number).				
(Document Number).				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only



500162608415

11/09/09--01028--003 \*\*155.00

200 NOV -9 PM 1: 12

T. CLINE

NOV 10 2009

**EXAMINER** 

# **COVER LETTER**

	n of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	1st	Wave Medical L.L	C.	
		mited Liability Company		
The enclosed Ar	ticles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.		
Please return all	correspondence concerning this i	natter to the following:		
<del></del>		Thomas E. Brewer		
		Name of Person		
<del></del>	1st	Wave Medical L.L.C.		
		Firm/Company		
	1	70 Parkside Drive		
		Address		
	St Au	ıgustine, Florida 3209	95	1 ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (
		City/State and Zip Code	,	And the second
		rewersna@msn.com sed for future annual report noti	(figation)	600
For further infor	mation concerning this matter, pl	·	meanon	nies -
	homas E. Brewer	at ( 904 )	613-9087	
	Name of Person	Area Code & Da	ytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a c	heck for the following amount	:		
\$125.00 Filing	g Fee \$\int_\$130.00 Filing Fee of Certificate of Status		Certificate closed) Certified C	of Status &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporatio P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Buildin	ction rporations og e Center Circle	

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	1st Wave I	Medical L.L.C.	1	
(1)		ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - A	ddress:			
		the principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:		
170 Parkside Drive		170 Parkside Drive		
St. Augustine, Florida 32095		St. Augustine, Florida 32	095	
business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of  Thoma		of the registered agent are:	200 NOV -9	
		Name	<u></u>	
	170 F	Parkside Drive		
	Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	<b>2</b> 7	
	St. Augustine	12 77 1		
	City,	State, and Zip .		
liability comp registered agent statutes relating	any at the place designal and agree to act in this c g to the proper and comp	and to accept service of process for the ted in this certificate, I hereby accept apacity. I further agree to comply while performance of my duties, and he registered agent as provided for in	t the appointment as with the provisions of all I am familiar with and	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

# Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

(Use attachment if necessary)  TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: November 6, 2009 (OPTIONAL) an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days per 90 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.  (In accordance with section 608 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  Thomas E. Brewer  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Mem	Name and Address:
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:November 6, 2009 (OPTIONAL) an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days por 90 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  Thomas E. Brewer  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	MGRM	170 Parkside Drive
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:November 6, 2009 (OPTIONAL) an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days por 90 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  Thomas E. Brewer  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	•	
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(Use attachment if negacion	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.  (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  Thomas E. Brewer  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	n effective date is listed, the date	e must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  Thomas E. Brewer  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	REQUIRED SIGNATURE	
of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  Thomas E. Brewer  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation     of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	Signature of	f a member or an authorized representative of a member.
Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)		one with section 608 408(3). Florida Statutes, the execution
Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	of this docu	ment constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	of this docu	ment constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury s stated herein are true.)
of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	of this document that the facts	ment constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury s stated herein are true.)  Thomas E. Brewer
of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	of this document that the facts	ment constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury s stated herein are true.)  Thomas E. Brewer  Typed or printed name of signee
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	of this document that the facts  Filing Fees:	ment constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury s stated herein are true.)  Thomas E. Brewer  Typed or printed name of signee
6 5 00 C-455-4654-4 (O-45)	of this document that the facts  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Article	Thomas E. Brewer  Typed or printed name of signee  es of Organization and Designation
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Article of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Opti	Thomas E. Brewer  Typed or printed name of signee  es of Organization and Designation  ional)